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

I JL XJ VjJVJ
40 Dodge 1. Ton Truck. Dual Tires.
33 Int. Pick-u- p. Hand; hoist and
i dump. ,4 Ton. (

36 Dodge Dump. Dual j Tires. '
I f

'

23$ S. Commercial j Ph. 3169
jr

FOR SALE

Hudson! Light Six 4--
I Door J I J $1195

P.olrnJ Tielt 2iV A -a if A s I. -JrV m A I 1 JIZlllL k Jl A T
I Door U: .Ui.l.$775
Both, cars have motor overhauled

ami new paint j

REIMANN! MOTOR CO.
Expert Motor Work. I

i Body St ! Fender Work.
3250 Portland Highway. Phone 7110

133 Pontiac coach, good tires and lair
paint 1095 S. ComL ;

1935 Tord DeL. 3-- dr. Heater St radio.
1839 Ford 4-- dr, touring sed. Good

motor and tires. j

2295 Fairgrounds RL
4 PLYMOUTH CpeT25 Hollywood

Afe. Ph. 21280. f j

i -

T A-- Si (ff-T-P Tls

oIr!a T7t eIpU's

horse's neck gfDWijT'stM4
Fern, pronoun
Immediately
Native of
Syria . 0 A r g'
Man's IlLkL eT5

nicknams .3 . '- -

Pecks YesUrdsy's Aaswer
Local deity i

35. Seaweed
Horse 37. Pad
Set of boxes 38. Part of
(Jap.) r. no be" .

CITY PROPERTY
$4250 (SOUTH) 2 bdrnuu i liv. rm

, dm. rra., kitchen. Wired i for elee.
rang and water heater. Laundry
trays. Large lot. iruit, nuts, garden
Plot. - :

$45004 bdnn. house newly decorated.
Basement, large lot. ... ,

. - ENGLEWOOD DIST.
$9600. Nearly new. bdrm. house.

Hdwd. firs., baseiru, furnace, fire--
Elacet Air conditioned. Elec water

Garden spot.,

ACREAGE
$4900. .i acrei Kelxer dist. S rm. house.

V. blinds, oil heat Wired-fo- r elec' range. Elec. .water system. .

23500 19 acres close in. Young : or-
chard, small house, dec water sys-
tem. On paved road.

FILBERT ORCHARD
$14.000 li acres with 14 acres, filberts.

Fair house, dec. irrigation system.
Berries, .Jruit. (TENANT HOUSE.)

$15.000 46 A. HOWELL. PRAIRIE. 4
bdrm. house, bath. barn, good poul-
try hse. On pavement, .j.

SEVERAL OTHER G00 BUYS
IN FARMS.

Business' Opportunities
Hiway frontage and business sites

on Hiway WE. North.
Small store bldg. for rent or least

at S3? mo. On Hiway 99E North.
WE HAVE CASH BUYERS FOR ALL

KINDS OF PROPERTY. WE ARE AS
CLOSE AS YOUR TELEPHONE. CALL
US FOR YOUR LISTINGS. FRED
RAWLINS OR L. J, CANTWAY WITH

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
1853 N. Capitol .

SMALL NEW HOME FOR I PEOPLE
N. 17th. Located in very desirable

district, on bus line, has L.R., 1 B.R..
n-u- , spare room in casern., part bainup. shower in basem. Furnace k L.
trays. Built on rear of lot. Rented at
present. Good income investment, or
can get poss. in so days, only $2930.00.
Terms available. Call Mr. Boyd.

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
167 3. High St Ph. '37a or eve. 7062

OWNER says sell. 2 BR modern.
wired ranee, etc.. etc.
LUSE REALTY . 200 Oreg. Bldg. 7953

$1700. Clean 3 B. rm. L.R. Kit. and
bath. Completely furnished. A Steal!
can a. l aeu. - p

Huff Real Estate Co.
. - 970 S. COJVTL ST.:

Phone 3793 Eve. Phone

4 BED ROOM HOME
S. Cottage, close in. Lg. lot. $4230.00.

Terms. See Mr. Boyd.

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
167 S. High St Ph. 3722 or eve. 7062

Close In Location
Modern Home close in on

80x150 ft lot. Double garage. Partly
lurmsnea. Price 17000.

. ... SEE .

Bliven-Alderin-Coon- ey

REALTORS. t

430 OREGON BLDG.
Phone 7906 Evening 6918

ALMOST NEW 2 bedroom home, in
tip top condition insideand out Hard-
wood floors - throughout Venetian
blinds, wired for range, lots of built ins.
Beautiful yard with 9 fruit and nut
trees. Just at the edge of city limits
In district of excellent homes, year
bus line. Price $6230. Terms.

ROSTEIN a ADOLPH. INC.
110', N. Commercial St. (Upstairs)

Phone 3030 Res. 8314

$66501 New 2 B. rm. home. Furnace.
Air cond. Hwd. floors. Englewood Dist
Call A. L. Belt

Huff Real Estate Co.
970 S. COMX ST. -

Phone 3793 Eve. Phone 31

$80003 bdrm. English type home.
FirepL Hdwd. firs., basemt.. elec. w.
heater. Large lot with new bldg. at
back for shop or rental purposes.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Corn"!. St Ph. 4590. Eve 9536

2 BED ROOM HOME
Completely furnished. If you need a

home now. here's your chance to step
rieht into a bouse without the bother
of moving.' Can give quick poss. Lo
cated on union near Capitol, near
Grade. Jr. High Sen. High Schools.
Only $4500.00. Terms easily arranged.
Call Mr. Boyd.

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
167 S. High St Ph. 3722 or eve. 7062

N. WINTER ST. home. Stoves includ
ed. S rooms. Price S3.S00.

W. G. KRUEGER
REALTOR

in N. Com! St Ph. 4728

9 HOUSES In Englewood Dist. New
4 tins, at nook. Wired for Rg. Elec.
hot water heater. Modern bath. Nice
Built-i-n kitchen. Utility room. Lg. gar.
St storage room. Big lot East front.
Bus at door. S4750.

Large S rms plus attic. Large lot
fruit trees, east front $5250. Willam-
ette Real Estate. 172 S. Liberty. Ph. 7113

83100. Good 4 rm. and bath. Nice lo--
, cation. Lg. lot. Dbl. garage. CaU A. L.
.BeU.

Huff Real Estate Co.
970 S. COMT. ST.

Phooe 3793 Eve. Phone 31

$45002 bdrm. home South la good
location. Corner lot with garden space.
Oil heat, large utility rm. Garage,
paved St ."

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
43 S. ComX St Ph. 4590. Eve 9538

U?HEHi IS YOUR HOME
Strictly mod. 3 bdrm. HW firs, fire-

place, elec water htr. wired for range.
oil furnace, air conditioned, double
plumbing, double garage. $10,500.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

122 New Bligh. Bldg. ff0." 7880

HOME with concrete base-
ment and furnace. Laundry trays.
Large unfin, attic. Garage. Large lot
nice lawn wua, several mm , trees.
Price $4250. - I

Call O. V. HUME at !
' GRABENHORST BROS, REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St Phone 4131

ADVERTISING. 7

" Western Advertising
" Representatives ,

Ward-Griffi- th Company. Inc.
San Francisco

' Eastern Advertising
Representatives

v" Ward-Griffi- th Company. Inc.
. Chicago. New York. Detroit. J

, , Bostoit, Atianta
' Member -

Pacific Coast Division

i Bureau of AdvertisinE

Entered af the Postoffie at Salem.
Oregon, as second cus natter. Fttb-tUh- ed

every morning Except Monday.
Cwjinen ojfica Z15 SoutK Commer
cial street. .. - .

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Mail Subscription Rates In Advance:

26 ACRES. 18 acres fas cultivation. 1
acres good pasture, variety, I family
mm. a rm piasterea nome. Dam, close
in east, near good grade school, nice fir
trees at buildings; a good buy at $3500.

If you like a fruit farm you will like
this sightly 30 acres. 10 miles out;
about 23 acres in orchard, principally
prunes, with some cherries, apples nd
late planting eg peaches and filberts. A
modem 3 bdrm home In attractive set-
ting of oak trees, barn, garage, poultry
house: small pasture witii live stream;
offered at $13400 eash.-- - 1 i

You can't beat this AS acres of finestaoQ in Chemawa districts bdrrn home;
large dairy barn nearly new with i2
stanchions., one .acre or more Royal
Anne cherries, 13 bearmg- - walnut trees,
nice shade trees at buddings; all -- for
$13,000. . . v . : if ..."

Another fruit and datrr farm of 46
acres; S acres prunes. 8 acres Royal
Anne cnemes: gooa z Dcnn (urtfsushHea attic) nome wttn attached milkroom. IauimIi-- v mrA VMwwt VAnm mM
dairy barn with 12 stanchions; equip
ment available to buy: price : $1100,
and may be handled with $8000.

92 acres grain k hay land, sol ctilti-vtae- d.

barn, (no house), on paved
road. 20 acres in crop, about 12 miles
out. met 812.009. ,

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS I

122 New Bligh Bldg. , i Phone 7660

390 ACRE FARM. GOOD house and
outbldgs. 75 acres good tillable soil.
Dal. pasture, creek, about 30! mi. out
So. West 145 Wert Luther StJ 'V

FARM FOR SALE
190 acres located 16 mit from Salem

in the Oak . Grove section. Good soil,
about 150 acres under cult Lge. barn
a-- old house. Small creek runs through
this farm. This is teased until Oct 1.
1946. ',4 of crop goes with sale. . of
1944 crop brought $2,185. Price $13,000.

CaU G. H. Grabenhorst Jrvwith GRABENHORST BROSJ Realtors
134 S. Liberty St; Ph. 4131. even. 48

- 38t A. IMPROVED FARM
On Pudding river. Priced worth the

money, only $8000. $5000 cash. BaL
at 4. - i a i

H. P. Grant, Realtor
529 Court St Ph. 6744

10 ACRES close In on Silvertnn Road
with large old house and barn. Good
land and good frontage. Price $7500.
D. A. FISH 477 Court j Ph. 6524
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

WANTED: $ rm. modern home. State
price, location. Box 316. Statesman.

Business Opportunities

Income Investment
Lg. old Home on ti. 17th St Has 4

B. Rms. at present can be made into
apU. Near 3 schools, 2 Lg. lots total
90x133. Good condition, reduced from
$6300. Special price for quick sale
$3700.00. Terms can be arranged. Call
Mr. Boyd. . - .

Rich L. Rcimannt Realtor
167 S. High St Ph. 3722 or eve: 7062

GROC STORE Mea4 Mkt Apt
Hse. 6 units, $18,500. Auto Court M
units, $22J0. Willamette Real- - EsUte,
172 S. Liberty. Ph--. 7113. f

4 3-- R. Apts, Each with range, ref-- B.

6t toilet, completely furnished. Ou
furnace. E.W. heater. Lot 75x150, 3 ga-
rages. Close inr Splendid income 14s.6 3-.- F. Cottages. Newly decorated.
Close in. 1 garages. Lot 150x130. Good
income. Good - investment Furnished;

j See U L. THORNTON
i with VALLEY LAND CO.

Phone 9679 or 9383 evenings

GROCERY STORE with living quar-
ters. Reasonable rent Price for stock
$2300. - - . .

i Call O. V. HUME at
GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St - i Phone 4131

CAFE WITH BEER. DOING LARGE
BUS. BEST O? EQ'PMT, WITH
LARGE STOCK; LONGTIME LEASE,
LOW -- RENTAL, SINE LOCATION,
NEARBY TOWN. BUSINESS SHOWS
LARGE PROFIT. PRICE $12,300.

GOOD BUILDING EQUIPT FOR
CAFE k BEER. LIVING QUARTERS
Vtt, OWNER. PRICE $3300.

. SEE MR. HOLMES --
' SEVERIN REALTY CO.

212 N. HIGH ST. i TEL. 4016

DOWNTOWN RESTAURANT k
FOUNTAIN

The books show exceptionally heavy
returns, one of finest spots in Salem.
full particulars and statement discuss- -
ea wttn. any interested, qualified buy-
er. The price is $12,500.

SALEM REALTY CO.
i REALTORS . ,

122 New BUgh Bldg. I Phone 7660

POST WAR BUSINESS BUILDING
j SITE r

129 foot frontage- - on- - Commercial
Street in business zone. There- - are
now! 3 dwellings on the property;
rentals from the dwellings will pay
excellent returns on yeur investment
until you are able to build. For addi-
tional information call at
Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
IIQ N. Com L St (upstairs) Ph. 3030

i INCOME PROPERTY
Three rooms 6c bath up. $40.00 per

month. Five rooms & bath down. Full
bsmt. sawdust heat large lot. double
garage. Close in North. $8300.00,

call Mr. syrkit.
3210

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 North High Street

$5500 North near Highland. Large
hse. with 9 rms. for living quarters
on knain fir. 2 Apts. up. Large lot
Let! the rent pay for your home.

$1000 Lunch counter South of City
on Mam Highway. ;

Olson & Reeve,1 Realtors
943 S. ComX St Ph. 4590. Eve 9536

INCOME PROPERTY N. E.
Large grounds. $2000.00 down.
Call Mr. Byrkit :

. 3210 I

BURT PICHA, REALTORS
337 North High Street

ONLY $4500 (FURNISHED)
S unit cottage court. Oil heat Gas

ranges. Private shower bath rooms:
This really is nice St well worth the
money.

(WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S. Liberty ' Ph. H13

REAL OPPORTUNITY
Furnished Apt. House. Close to State

House. 4 Apts., 1 garage bring $102.50
per mo. 1 4-- K. Apt. free for owner.
and garage. Large lot with fruit St nut
trees, for only $10,000. $6000 will nan
die it terms on bat at 5. See John'
sop or I

H. P. Grant, Realtor
529 Court St. . Ph. 6744

GOOD going grocery and meat mar--
kcu umriK fio,iw year, otuvx oc uitures S45O0. Living quarters in store.
Box 320 Statesman. ;

SUBURBAN erocerv store & market
fully stocked St equipped, doing a fine
business.- - modern 9 rm. home adjoin-
ing. First $10,000 takes it alL See MR.
McMILLIN With S 4

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Ph. 4108. Realtors. After 6. Ph. 81F21

8 RM. Hse., fine location for board
ing & rooming. Can add five more
rms. Best location. Phone 8902.

Percy Ullman
CHICKEN HATCHERY
LIVING QUARTERS

Complete chicken hatchery with all
modern equipment excellent location.
3 rooms plus an apartment, nearly 1
acre ox land, a gooa investment. -

LEE OHMART & CO.
164 S. Coml St f Ph. 9680

Wanled Used Cart

SELL
PRICES WILL NEVER BE HIGHER.

CASH

ALL
Makes i Models

HEIIRALL-OWEN- S CO.
239 S. ComX : Ph. 3169

WE PAY TOPS!
Get every dime your' car ts worth
Cash on the Barrel-Hea- d

"C" SHROCK
SALEM'S oldest 'naependent used-c- at

dealer.
HJt Corner Church At Chem Ph .192:

For Sale Wood
. WYOMING NUT COAL. Will deliver.
Ph. 6525v 1346 Hoyt i . -

OAK, ash and fir. IS la. Ph. 6685.
3U N. Liberty. - t s

FINE Sawdust $2.23 load. Ph. 9189.

ATTENTION! ' Best jhardwood. ' Buy
now wniie available. Ph. eoss.. .

- TRI-CIT- Y rUKL
Green 16" mill slabs. IV units $10,

will deliver out of town. Ph. 9649.

16 INCH mill wood. 2 cd. load $14.00
Immediate delivery, phone 6683.

DRY or green slab. Ph. 3380.

UTAH Nut Coal I ton to customer
Ph. TJ21, North Cherry Ave-- -

GREEN, old , growth 16 In slab
4.llm o,m nil v

16 IN. SLAB $6 per cord. Cord. 1U
fc t cord load. Capitol Lumber Fuel
CO. Ph, 772L . i

HEAVY min wood $6 96 load; $12
double lead. 4 ft alas for furnace
Ph. 772L

MODERN 3 BED ROOMS - '

Calif ornm ityle horn with liv-
ing room, dining room. 3 bed rooms,
kitchen and bath, full basement fur-
nace, fireplace; Extra large lot Priced
at $8500, including kitchen range and
water beater.- - i

: PALLAS HTWAY : - f S i j.

Over 1 acre, view property. 4 bed
room home, fireplace, double garage,
about 4 miles from Salem. $5300. t

OVER 9 ACRES NO BUILDINGS
Good soil. , all under cultivation,

about 44 raUe 'past the Kelzer SchooL

COj REALTORS
Pb, 680; Eves & Sun. Ph. jrn

t BDRMi HOME, comoletelv reeon
dittoned, electric water heater, oil cir-
culator, high beautiful kt on Fair-mou- nt

Hill, see it and that make offer.
1 bdnn. home on beautiful Fairmount

Hill, neat athi built-i- n kitchen, good
garage, fine lot with evergreen shadetrees, $3950, .Including oil circulator
aad good twood range; vacant and
ready to move in. : i

4 bdrm. house, close in. needs some
reconditioning, but good serviceable
cheap l)ome at $3900. has full basement.

Here is a neat clean 2 bdrm. home
on paved Street full basement bays,
furnace, all recently decorated. 2 large
walnut trees,, 2 apple trees; early pos-
session far. only $5500. i

SALEM, REALTY C0j
' REALTORS i f'122 New Bligh Bldg- - Phone 7660

3 .BED ROOM HOME I K ! f

N. 23rd ust off State. 2 story house.
No basem 4 BJ, bath upstairs, nice
lawn k shrubbery. House in good con-
dition. Possession in 30 days. $4500.00.
Terms cani be. arranged. See Mr. Boyd.

Rich Li Reimann, Realtor
167 S. High St Ph. 3722 or eve. 7062

YOUWnXWANT
1 bedroent home with bath; large

lot $3100. , f
2 bedroom home with bath; South,

$3500. ft - :;(;.
2 bedroom home with bath; lot 50x

150 $3700. i i

For these and other good buys
See Mr. Danielson with i t

LEO N. CHILDS. INC.
8 ia, Realtors ' 1 j !

344 State St - Ph. $281

VACANT FURNISHED
Modern ome, close to store. bus,

schools it churches. For cash i and
worth the price.

H. If. Qrant, Realtor
529 Court t' Ph. 6744

EAST SALEM HOME
'

I j

S rra. plastered home with basement,
sawdust heat k unfin. attic. Price $4,250

Call 'G H. Grabenhorst, r., (

with GRABENHORST BROS., Realtors
134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131. Even.

t I i NORTH j
l!

$6624 Altraetive S rm. home. Ex-
ceptionally well kept Only 4 yrs. old
Hdwd. fir, throughout, auto. heat. At
tached gaf.. floored attic. If you are
looking for a truly nice home aee this
one.- 5 ; J i

$60004 rm hse. Hdwd. firs., firepl.,
basemt. furri., garage. Nice lot with
garden space. j

Olson ;& Reeve, Realtors
945 S. ComT. St Ph. 4590. Evej 9536

3 BR home NE. Hdw. floors, fire-
place, basement St furnace, elect: HW
heater,, nice yard. On bus line, close
to scnooi4 $tuu. rnone vmo.

'r CLOSE IN HOME ' i j

6 rm. home located only S blks out
Nice corner Jot 79x100. feet. This is; an
exceuent location. Price $4,730. ,

Call' G. H. Grabenhorst. r..
with GRABENHORST BROS.. Realtors
134 S. .Liberty St Ph. 4131. Even. 4S

FOR SALE by owner 's A. East. S
bed room J modern house, wired ifor
range. Cash or terms. See at M Park
avenue.

Business ' Directory cards ran
by the month only. Rate $1.25
per line per month. Call 9101

be listed here for results!

I Floor Sanding
All work guaranteed. Ph. 21523.

Funeral Directors
HOWELL-EDWARD- S. Ph. 3672.,

ROSE LAWN Funeral Home. 2650
S. ComfnerciaL Ph. 5583. ;i

Garden Plowing 7

FOBli-Fereuso-n tractor plow., disc.
drag. Bud Chapman. Ph, 1Q6T13,

Garden Dlowinx. discinc. Oiler? Ford
tractor J Rays Satter. Ph. 22504. ;

Insurance
Bristol; Insurance Agency, General In-
surance. .403 Oreg. Bldg, Ph. 21333.

Lawnmpwer, Sharpening
M AnwTVE ( hrlndln and renairlng.

2130 Fairgrounds Road. 3. T. Dougherty

GUARANTEED WORK on special
factory: grinders by Harry W. Scott.
"The Cycle Man" 147 S. Commercial St

Blattresses
CAPITOL BEDDING CO. Phone 4009.

Music Lessons
SPANISH Hawiian Guitar, Mando-

lin. Banjo, etc 1533 Court Ph. 7569

Painting
PATNTINGi Decor atin and , PaoeT

Hanging. First class . work. - Phone
Aumsvuie so.

Painting and inter, decorating. 7406.

PAINTING & Decorating. Ph.; 7352.

Painting" & i Paperhanging
PAINTING, Paperhanging. Ph. 3983.

Interior painting' and paperhanging
a specialty. Jerry Johnson. Ph. 3492

EXPERT Workmanship Phono 432$

Printing
FOR STATIONERY, cards, pamphlets,
programs, books or any kind of print-
ing, call The Statesman Printing De-
partment 219 S. - Commercial, i Tele-
phone 910L .

Photography
PORTRAITS by Bishop Studios are

guaranteed to satisfy. On the; ground
floor; at 32ft' State St Ph. 5732.

Plumbing

HOWARD PLUMBING A Sheet Metal
Co. 1520 Jefferson, Ph.

Patten s Plumbing & Heating Store,
2380 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 8627. Plumb-
ing Si heating. installing & repair
wui t inn eiectncat appuances. , .

I EXPERT SERVICE
John Fisher. Ph 3019. 535 S 18th.

A -- s L SKEWIS CO. Plumbing
Heating. 173 S. ComX Ph. 6233. -

BO WEN EROS, Plumbing and Heat

nelson; NEWS
When folks have to leave Salem or

for some ether reason really want to
sell quickly, someone gets property at
a sac1 iftee price.- Here are some prop
erties inat can oe oougni ngni ion
quics sai.

il S BEDROOMS
California type - home. comb.

D.R study, nearly new, on ,k acre; re
duced from $11,000 to $9500.. j . ;

"1 - coWtry home "

Neartv M acres in Clear Lake dist
fruit trees, native timber, open field,
reduced temporarily from $9290 to
V T, ?' i 1:

. .. umirrr i . i

- Compact home on small lot with all
modern home conveniences including
automatic elct thermostatic control
heat 3 bdrms, full basement
Vy :v;. It - SOUTH "r ' :''"'-

2 bdrm.. i full basement furnace.
hdwd. floors; reduced from $6000 to
$5730 for quick sale.; :

' If none of these meet your require-
ments, ' come to our office and: look
over other properties available.t We
have many more. ' We specialite in
resiaenuai prppeny,

i - 4

NELSON & NELSON
Chet L Neladn 1 Theo. G. Nelson

REALTORS r i t

Room 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg.. 495 State St
Ph. 4419. Eves. 21350 or $280

NEAT 4--iroom home. Including fcitch- -
en range and oil stove. Large lotj pav--
ed street ceinent walks, vacant now,
possession at once. Cash price $3,300.

W. Gl KRUEGERi
! REALTOR

147 N. Com! st , i Pht 472S

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
$4,500 will buy this 7 rm. home with

2 lots. Hdwd in living-r- m and dining
rm. Fireplace Price! $4300. ; I -

Call G H. Grabenhorst Jrfwith GRABENHORST BROS, .Realtors
134 S. Liberty St Ph. 413L Even. 48

REDUCED PRICE
$45003 bdrm. plastered hse. Newly

decorated. Basemt. garage. 2 lots with
garden space and fruit trees. Edge of
city North. 1 U .,.-ty-

. :j :.,
-- ...

Olson J & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Comt St Ph. 4590. Eve 9536

A GOOD two bed room home. Large
living room, fireplace, elec. range, oil
cir. goes with place. $6250.00.

Call Mr. Gardner
I 3210

BURT PICHA; REALTORS i
l 337 North High Street

For Sale Farms
GOOD FARM BUYS !

SO ACRES; choice soil. Located on
Pudding ' River. 'New type modem
home with full cement basement and
furnace. Garage and small barn. 15
acres timber, Price $11,000. i

ALSO 145 ACRES: All under culti-
vation. Excellent buildings. Located off
North Pacific Highway on good: road.
$9000 $4000 will handle. See Mr. Voor--
hees with JLEO N. CHILDS. INC.

Realtors
344 State St I I Ph-- 9261

40 ACRES STOCKED h EQUIPPED
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